
Weight Capacity


Seat Width

Seat Depth


Seat-to-Floor


Chair Width


Chair Depth


Chair Height


Operation

Mosaic (Fudge)

Mosaic (Charcoal)

158.7 kg

57.1 cm

55.8 cm

49.5 cm

88.9 cm

105.4 cm

107.9 cm

USB Hand Control

• Independent head and legrest


• Power lumbar support

• Slide-out cup holders

• Available in two striking colours


• USB hand control

With contoured curves that command attention, the Marcos

invites undisturbed relaxation. Offering lumbar support, two

slide-out cup holders, and more, this popular Power Lift


Recliner is a masterclass of form and function.

Shown in Mosaic (Charcoal)


