Marcos



Weight Capacity	158.7 kg
Seat Width	57.1 cm
Seat Depth	55.8 cm
Seat-to-Floor	49.5 cm
Chair Width	88.9 cm
Chair Depth	105.4 cm
Chair Height	107.9 cm
Operation	USB Hand Control

With contoured curves that command attention, the Marcos invites undisturbed relaxation. Offering lumbar support, two slide-out cup holders, and more, this popular Power Lift Recliner is a masterclass of form and function.

- Independent head and legrest
- Power lumbar support
- Slide-out cup holders
- Available in two striking colours
- USB hand control

Mosaic (Charcoal)

Mosaic (Fudge)



